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colours of light

Photometric Measurements e
Photometrische Messungen | Mesures Photométriques Tt
Medicones Fotométricas

lluminance (full on) [lux] ~ 7500 766 365 78 19.6
Beam width (1/2 peak) cm] 43 128 220 433 867

FI-AT PRO FLOOD 600 IP65 (CLFLOOD600IP65) Beam width (1/10 peak) cm] 67 251 428 786 1573

All LEDs on Luminous flux Chromaticity coordinates
AllLEDson  2042Im x 0.286 y 0.242
Red 306 Im x 0.690 y 0.305
Green 712 Im x 0.184 y 0.722
Blue 144 Im x 0.144 y 0.042
White 800 Im x 0.303 y 0.317
= Amber 445 Im x 0.571 y 0.422
= w 1im  x 0175 y 0.018
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All LEDs on

Wavelength [nm]

Luminous flux
Al LEDs on
Red

Green

Blue

White

Amber

uv

2042Im
306 Im

7121m

144 Im

800 Im

4451m

1Im

Chromaticity coordinates
x 0.286 y 0.242
x 0.690 y 0.305
x 0.184 y 0.722
x 0.144 y 0.042
x 0.303 y 0.317
x 0571y 0.422
x 0175y 0.018
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